
MIESZKANIE ZBK3M05
1 piętro

3 pokoje + kuchnia
66,75m²

Powierzchnie opisane w kartach katalogowych wyliczone zostały na podstawie Polskiej Normy o numerze PN-ISO-9836:1997

233 233

41
0

12
7

622

376

26
0

25
7

59
5

248

INWESTYCJA
ŻMUDZKA II

BIURO SPRZEDAŻY
ul. Włodkowica 10/4
50-072 Wrocław

tel. 71 789 33 89
e-mail: biuro@milart.pl
www: milart.pl


